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SFP 1 Gbps - Dual Singlemode
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Product number Product name Distance Wavelengths Encoding

143D2131 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 40km LC 1310nm DDMI HP

143D2132 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 40km LC 1310nm DDMI Cis

143D2133 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 40km LC 1310nm DDMI Ext

143D2137 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 40km LC 1310nm DDMI Alc

143D2441 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI HP

143D2450 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI

143D2452 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI Cis

143D2453 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI Ext

143D2460 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 120km LC 1550nm DDMI

143D2463 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 120km LC 1550nm DDMI Ext

143M212D SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Hua

143M2130 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 40km LC 1310nm DDMI

143M2462 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 120km LC 1550nm DDMI Cis

143M2472 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 160km LC 1550nm DDMI Cis

5188331 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Cis

5188332 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI D-link

5188333 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Ext

5188334 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI HP

5188335 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Jun

5188336 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Nor

5188337 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI 3Com

5188338 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Alc

5188637 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310 DDMI IND -40 +85°C

5188638 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 40km LC 1310 DDMI IND -40 +85°C

5188639 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 80m LC 1550 DDMI IND -40 +85°C

5188640 SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 120km LC 1550 DDMI IND -40 +85°C


